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IMIE

Daniel
Grzegorz
Marek
Grzegorz
Wojciech
Grzegorz
Szymon
Mirostaw
Marcin
Marcin
Maciej
Katarzyna
Ewa
Jakub
Przemystaw
Maciej
Dawid
Albert
Bartosz

NAZWISKO

Smolarz
Witulski
Zawada
Kubieniec
Bukowiecki
Baran
Lazaj
Borycki
Moroz
Pietka
Bogaczyk
Galewicz
Grzejszczyk
Ostrowski
Olechowski
Indyka
Suder
Glowa
Fetler

NR.
START
3012
3002
3021
3024
3009
3035
3028
3025
3034
3000
3011
3036
3033
3031
3030
3027
3032
3026
3006

PLEC KLUB
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Gmina Wielowie$

X-FREE szosamtb.pl

Sports Coaching

Druzyna ktérej nazwy nie wypowiem na gtos
KSPO Dentinea

TKKF Ukleja

Gomola Pack-Center

KS KANDAHAR / GOPR BESKIDY
Polski klub MTB

Aperam nierdzewni.com
Aperam nierdzewni.com

Nowotarski Klub Kolarski
RB-ROWEREK WINX TEAM

KAT
WIEK
M1
M2
M1
M1
M2
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
K2
K1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
M2
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START

10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36
10:59:36

START

NETTO

00:00:03
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:11
00:00:00
00:00:35
00:00:27
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:17
00:00:20
00:00:14
00:00:19
00:00:20
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:08

PKT
KONTR
01:19:11
01:23:50
01:28:00
01:29:25
01:28:53
01:35:19
01:33:38
01:37:09
01:29:50
01:24:19
01:37:52
01:46:50
02:27:37
01:51:17
01:51:21
01:51:28

01:28:26

CZAS

03:51:23
03:58:20
04:26:37
04:26:38
04:26:54
04:36:33
04:36:54
04:37:34
04:37:58
04:44:03
05:11:17
05:24:20
LIMIT
LIMIT
LIMIT
LIMIT
DNF
DNF
DNF

CZAS
NETTO
03:51:19
03:58:18
04:26:36
04:26:27
04:26:54
04:35:57
04:36:27
04:37:16
04:37:40
04:43:55
05:11:08
05:24:02



